Salon kaupungin suunnistusmestaruuskilpailut 2024

D12 1,4km
1.  Silje Lehtonen 17.15
2. VenlaRaute 34.24
3.  Noora Pajunen 39.52
4. Julia Pajunen 39.57
5. Hilla Eeva 46.26
D14 2,1km
1. ViljaEeva 29.27
D16 3,3km
1. Helmiina Anttonen 35.55
D21 6,2km
1. Marjo Harkdnen 1:03.43
Essi Gustaffson 1:22.53
3. Leila Ahonen 1:39.03
D40 4,9km
1. Hanna Kirmula 1:01.23
Susanna Jankala 1:32.11
3. Saila Ruohiainen 1:36.14
D45 3,3km
1. MariPaganus 34.59
Terhi Sinnela 39.04
3. Heli Koivunen 49.31
D50 3,3km
1.  AnneVillberg 53.03
2. Hanna Kiili 59.45
Marja Lahtinen hyl.
D55 3,3km
1. TiinaKerkola 39.19
Mira Kallio 57.12
3.  EijaMakinen 1:18.39
D60 2,1km

1. Anu Mannonen 26.09



D65

D70

D75

H12

P oL bR

H14

H18

H21

© N ORAWODNR

H35

H40

2,1km
Riitta Ynnila
Pirjo Kivioja
Arja Saari

2,1km
Margit Riikonen

1,4 km

Marjaliisa Ojamaa
Seija Vigelius

Airi Makinen

1,4 km

Elmo Salmenoja
Konsta Raute
Frans Riikonen
Touko Eeva
Aapeli Anttonen

2,1km

Eeli Puro
Anselmi Anttonen
Jussi Rouvali

4,9 km
Aaro Manner

6,2 km

Samuli Salmenoja
Matias Vanhanen
Veijo Isojunno
Oskari Raute

Ville Eskelinen
Aleksi Laiho
Marko Laiho

Ari Pukki

6,2 km
Mika Kerkola

Pekka Lemmetyinen

4,9 km
Jari Pajunen

23.18
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28.01

23.17
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42.10

12.15
33.07
33.39
46.38
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15.54
17.42
35.42

1:11.44

39.53

47.51

56.01
1:07.42
1:19.44
1:20.47
1:23.37
1:28.53

53.58
1:22.51

49.17
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Kalle Tekkala
Kalle Kyyro

4,9 km
Petri Riikonen

Jan-Erik Fredriksson

Tuomas Pyykko
Johannes Nurmi
Jarno Elovaara
Tuomas Parttimaa
4,9 km

Ari Peltola

Ilkka Puro

Tom Kala

Tatu Kemppainen

4,9 km

Juha Kuusisto
Jouni Anttila
Mika Juva
Aleksi Hatakka
Mika Manner
Timo Rantala

3,3km

Ari Paganus
Jukka Lietzen
Jaakko Lietzen
Risto Gustafsson
Ari-Pekka Luoma
Ari Ala-Rakkola
Veijo Matinaho

3,3 km

Timo Broman
Timo Gréonholm
Antero Lehtoruusu
Jorma Leppanen
Jorma Lindeman
Raimo Majuri

Kari Vigelius
Osmo Saari

3,3 km

55.59
1:04.33

43.09
50.47
58.41
1:03.02
1:15.48
1:26.56

53.22
1:07.26
1:17.05

kesk.

53.42

57.27

59.23
1:08.41
1:11.35
1:16.18

31.20
35.25
41.48
42.10
42.47
46.55
1:09.48

38.36
38.51
40.14
43.59
48.38
51.21
51.34
1:05.56
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Rauno Aavasalo
Jukka Pohjola
Risto Jokiniemi
Reino Sinnela
Mikko Mannonen
Asko Aavasalo
Veikko Laine

2,1km

Hannu Villberg
Lasse Vuorinen
Lasse Saarinen
Markku Havia
Jouko Jokinen
Jouni Saarinen

2,1km

Erkki Laine
Raimo Laakso
Ismo Lampainen
Pertti Huotari

1,4 km
Niilo Tuominen

41.01
42.19
46.49
46.50
50.14
51.58
1:05.22

24.52
26.27
27.47
29.25
38.50
40.02

23.08
30.00
38.36
40.42

24.04



